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2025	UMaine	vs	Bowdoin	-	1/18/2025

Welcome	to	the	Leroy	Greason	Pool	at	Bowdoin	College!
meets.swimdna.org/bowdoin-25umaine

Meet	Program

Event		1			Women	50	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME JRStevenson, Samantha C1
Maine-NE FRCanale, Kendra A2
Bowdoin-ME FRWonacott, Mia E3
Maine-NE SRThompson, Morgan4
Bowdoin-ME SRSmith, Liv M5
Maine-NE SRStoelzel, Liz6
Bowdoin-ME FRWong, Ava7
Maine-NE SREdwards, Madison8
Bowdoin-ME FRStewart, Oona M9
Maine-NE X FRWillard, Campbell L10

Event		2			Men	50	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SREdwards, Rhys A1
Maine-NE FRDeMello, Jack I2
Bowdoin-ME SRLee, Penn3
Maine-NE FRMatos, Brendan A4
Bowdoin-ME SOWeller, Owen5
Maine-NE SOBendoraitis, Matthew C6
Bowdoin-ME JRVeru, Theo P7
Maine-NE SRWatelet, Cam S8
Bowdoin-ME SRRoehr, Liam C9
Maine-NE JRPeaden, Connor T10

Event		3			Women	50	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SRSheridan, Grace2
Bowdoin-ME SRDeFor, Sara L3
Maine-NE JRCoughlan, Alexa A4
Bowdoin-ME FRAbouraya, Ruqayyah M5
Maine-NE SRGlover, Emma6
Maine-NE SRDeighan, Hannah M8
Maine-NE FRBaldwin, Maddie G10

Event		4			Men	50	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SODepew, Jaran K1
Maine-NE SOPolzin, Cooper C2
Bowdoin-ME FRPeters, Henry C3
Maine-NE SRTanaka, Daniel K4
Bowdoin-ME SRGrand'Pierre, Alex S5
Maine-NE SRHopp, Zach J6
Bowdoin-ME SOHou, Peter7
Maine-NE JRTeerlinck, Nate S8
Bowdoin-ME JRKellerman, Nathan J9
Maine-NE SRWilliams, Cooper D10

Event		5			Women	50	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME FREng, Amelie R1
Maine-NE SRWitte, Lauren E2
Bowdoin-ME FRWong, Ava3
Maine-NE FRHarkins, Nicki A4
Bowdoin-ME SOStevenson, Harper J5
Maine-NE JRLittler, Alicia C6
Bowdoin-ME SRRiccio, Ella E7
Maine-NE JRPoirier, Mia M8
Maine-NE JRDube, Laura J10

Event		6			Men	50	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SODriever, Logan R1
Maine-NE SRHoy, Andrew J2
Bowdoin-ME X SOGibbons, Getchell3
Maine-NE SRPlese, Nick M4
Bowdoin-ME JRTran, Jack T5
Maine-NE SRWhyte, Derek M6
Bowdoin-ME FRKellerman, Jacob M7
Maine-NE FRStauss, Joey M8
Bowdoin-ME JRKellerman, Nathan J9
Maine-NE SRScott, Nick10

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME X SODepew, Jaran K4
Bowdoin-ME X SRLee, Penn5

Event		7			Women	400	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME FRCoulter, Katie S3
Maine-NE FRHabgood, Amelia R4
Bowdoin-ME JRWalsh, Lizzie D5
Maine-NE SRCanale, Marlee J6
Maine-NE SOWelsh, Eva M8

Event		8			Men	400	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SRPlese, Nick M4
Bowdoin-ME FRShapiro, Chase J5
Maine-NE SOMallari, Ian6
Bowdoin-ME JRZhang, Dylan Y7
Maine-NE SRDevers, Finn8
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Event		9			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE FRHoover, Charlie2
Bowdoin-ME SRFasullo, Emma M3
Maine-NE JRLittler, Alicia C4
Bowdoin-ME FRHarrington, Ava M5
Maine-NE PGBoswell, Ainslie V6
Bowdoin-ME SRMurphy, Georgia K7
Maine-NE FRHarkins, Nicki A8
Bowdoin-ME SOLillis, Sydney J9
Maine-NE JRBraden, Carmen V10

Event		10			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME FRShapiro, Chase J1
Maine-NE JRLaliberte, Casey J2
Bowdoin-ME SOBianco, Phillip C3
Maine-NE SRDurand, Donovan P4
Bowdoin-ME SRMcGowan, John M5
Maine-NE SRKilger, Kaden6
Bowdoin-ME SOGibbons, Getchell7
Maine-NE JRLaPietra, Julian C8
Bowdoin-ME SODriever, Logan R9

Event		11			Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME FRStewart, Oona M1
Maine-NE FRCanale, Kendra A2
Bowdoin-ME SOMcCall, Shannon E3
Maine-NE FRWillard, Campbell L4
Bowdoin-ME SRSmith, Liv M5
Maine-NE SREdwards, Madison6
Bowdoin-ME JRFearon, Nina E7
Bowdoin-ME JRStevenson, Samantha C9

Event		12			Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME X SOMahedy, Michael S1
Bowdoin-ME SOWeller, Owen3
Maine-NE FRDeMello, Jack I4
Bowdoin-ME SRRoehr, Liam C5
Maine-NE FRRaymond, Christopher W6
Bowdoin-ME JRVeru, Theo P7
Maine-NE SOBendoraitis, Matthew C8

Event		13			Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE JRCoughlan, Alexa A2
Bowdoin-ME FRHarrington, Ava M3
Maine-NE SRGlover, Emma4
Bowdoin-ME SRDeFor, Sara L5
Maine-NE JRDube, Laura J6
Bowdoin-ME SOStevenson, Harper J7
Maine-NE SRSheridan, Grace8
Maine-NE FRBaldwin, Maddie G10

Event		14			Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SRWilliams, Cooper D2
Maine-NE SRTanaka, Daniel K4
Bowdoin-ME SRGrand'Pierre, Alex S5
Maine-NE SOPolzin, Cooper C6
Bowdoin-ME SOMahedy, Michael S7
Maine-NE JRTeerlinck, Nate S8
Maine-NE SRHopp, Zach J10

Event		15			Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SRThompson, Morgan2
Bowdoin-ME FRCoulter, Katie S3
Maine-NE FRHanke, Grace W4
Bowdoin-ME FRGarre, Natalie C5
Maine-NE JRBendoraitis, Kathleen F6
Bowdoin-ME SOLillis, Sydney J7
Maine-NE JRPoirier, Mia M8

Event		16			Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SRHoy, Andrew J2
Maine-NE JRComeau, Calvin W4
Bowdoin-ME FRShapiro, Chase J5
Maine-NE JRPeaden, Connor T6
Maine-NE FRMatos, Brendan A8
Maine-NE SRScott, Nick10
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Event		17			Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME JRLamping, Erin K1
Maine-NE X FRCanale, Kendra A2
Bowdoin-ME FRHarrington, Ava M3
Maine-NE SRStoelzel, Liz4
Bowdoin-ME FRWonacott, Mia E5
Maine-NE SRDeighan, Hannah M6
Bowdoin-ME SRRiccio, Ella E7
Maine-NEHart, Kennady8
Bowdoin-ME SOMcCall, Shannon E9
Maine-NE JRBraden, Carmen V10

Event		18			Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SREdwards, Rhys A1
Maine-NE SRDurand, Donovan P2
Bowdoin-ME JRTran, Jack T3
Maine-NE SRDevers, Finn4
Bowdoin-ME SOSher, Micah I5
Maine-NE JRLaPietra, Julian C6
Bowdoin-ME SOGibbons, Getchell7
Maine-NE SRWatelet, Cam S8
Maine-NE SRKilger, Kaden10

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME X FRKellerman, Jacob M3
Bowdoin-ME X JRKellerman, Nathan J5

Event		19			Women	1	mtr	Diving
YrLane 		SchoolName 	

Flight			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE JRLeClaire, Ashley E1
Maine-NE JRRuppert, Maddie A2
Maine-NE JRCalver, Haylie3
Maine-NE SODwyer, Katherine O4

Event		20			Men	1	mtr	Diving
YrLane 		SchoolName 	

Flight			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE JRMulligan, DJ P1
Maine-NE FRSmall, Jeremiah D2

Event		21			Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME JRLamping, Erin K1
Maine-NE SRWitte, Lauren E2
Bowdoin-ME JRFearon, Nina E3
Maine-NE JRBendoraitis, Kathleen F4
Bowdoin-ME SRRiccio, Ella E5
Maine-NE SRSheridan, Grace6
Bowdoin-ME FRAbouraya, Ruqayyah M7
Maine-NE SRStoelzel, Liz8
Bowdoin-ME FREng, Amelie R9
Maine-NE SRDeighan, Hannah M10

Event		22			Men	100	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOGrand'Pierre, Raphael E1
Maine-NE FRDeMello, Jack I2
Bowdoin-ME FRPeters, Henry C3
Maine-NE SRWilliams, Cooper D4
Bowdoin-ME SREdwards, Rhys A5
Maine-NE SRScott, Nick6
Bowdoin-ME SOGibbons, Getchell7
Maine-NE JRLaPietra, Julian C8
Bowdoin-ME SOMahedy, Michael S9
Maine-NE SRDevers, Finn10

Event		23			Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE FRCanale, Kendra A2
Bowdoin-ME FRWonacott, Mia E3
Maine-NE FRWillard, Campbell L4
Bowdoin-ME SRSmith, Liv M5
Maine-NE FRHoover, Charlie6
Bowdoin-ME SOLillis, Sydney J7
Maine-NE PGBoswell, Ainslie V8
Maine-NE SREdwards, Madison10

Event		24			Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE JRLaliberte, Casey J2
Bowdoin-ME JRVeru, Theo P3
Maine-NE FRRaymond, Christopher W4
Bowdoin-ME SRRoehr, Liam C5
Maine-NE JRPeaden, Connor T6
Bowdoin-ME SOWeller, Owen7
Maine-NE SOBendoraitis, Matthew C8
Bowdoin-ME SOKim, Joram9
Maine-NE FRMatos, Brendan A10
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Event		25			Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SRGlover, Emma2
Maine-NE JRCoughlan, Alexa A4
Bowdoin-ME JRWalsh, Lizzie D5
Maine-NE JRDube, Laura J6
Maine-NE FRBaldwin, Maddie G8
Maine-NE SOWelsh, Eva M10

Event		26			Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SRHopp, Zach J2
Bowdoin-ME SRLee, Penn3
Maine-NE SRTanaka, Daniel K4
Bowdoin-ME SOKim, Joram5
Maine-NE SOMallari, Ian6
Bowdoin-ME SOHou, Peter7
Maine-NE JRTeerlinck, Nate S8
Maine-NE SRPlese, Nick M10

Event		27			Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE FRHabgood, Amelia R2
Bowdoin-ME SRFasullo, Emma M3
Maine-NE JRBendoraitis, Kathleen F4
Bowdoin-ME FRGarre, Natalie C5
Maine-NE JRBraden, Carmen V6
Bowdoin-ME SRMurphy, Georgia K7
Maine-NE SRCanale, Marlee J8
Maine-NE JRPoirier, Mia M10

Event		28			Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SOPolzin, Cooper C4
Bowdoin-ME JRTran, Jack T5
Maine-NE SRDurand, Donovan P6
Bowdoin-ME SOBianco, Phillip C7
Maine-NE SRKilger, Kaden8
Bowdoin-ME SODriever, Logan R9

Event		29			Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME JRFearon, Nina E1
Maine-NE SRWitte, Lauren E2
Bowdoin-ME FRCoulter, Katie S3
Maine-NE SRThompson, Morgan4
Bowdoin-ME FRWong, Ava5
Maine-NE JRLittler, Alicia C6
Bowdoin-ME FRStewart, Oona M7
Maine-NE FRHanke, Grace W8
Bowdoin-ME SOMcCall, Shannon E9
Maine-NE FRHarkins, Nicki A10

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SRDeFor, Sara L5

Event		30			Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE SRHoy, Andrew J2
Bowdoin-ME FRKellerman, Jacob M3
Maine-NE JRComeau, Calvin W4
Bowdoin-ME SOGrand'Pierre, Raphael E5
Maine-NE SRWhyte, Derek M6
Maine-NE FRStauss, Joey M8
Maine-NE SRWatelet, Cam S10

Event		31			Women	3	mtr	Diving
YrLane 		SchoolName 	

Flight			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE JRLeClaire, Ashley E1
Maine-NE JRRuppert, Maddie A2
Maine-NE JRCalver, Haylie3
Maine-NE SODwyer, Katherine O4

Event		32			Men	3	mtr	Diving
YrLane 		SchoolName 	

Flight			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE FRSmall, Jeremiah D1
Maine-NE JRMulligan, DJ P2

Event		33			Women	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Maine-NE FRHanke, Grace W2
Bowdoin-ME SOStevenson, Harper J3
Maine-NE FRHoover, Charlie4
Bowdoin-ME FRGarre, Natalie C5
Maine-NE SOWelsh, Eva M6
Bowdoin-ME JRWalsh, Lizzie D7
Maine-NE PGBoswell, Ainslie V8
Bowdoin-ME X SRDeFor, Sara L9
Maine-NE SRCanale, Marlee J10
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Event		34			Men	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME JRZhang, Dylan Y1
Maine-NE JRComeau, Calvin W2
Bowdoin-ME SOSher, Micah I3
Maine-NE FRRaymond, Christopher W4
Bowdoin-ME SOMahedy, Michael S5
Maine-NE SOMallari, Ian6
Bowdoin-ME SOKim, Joram7
Maine-NE SRWhyte, Derek M8
Bowdoin-ME SODepew, Jaran K9
Maine-NE FRStauss, Joey M10

Event		35			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CBowdoin-ME3
DMaine-NE4
ABowdoin-ME5
BMaine-NE6
BBowdoin-ME7
AMaine-NE8
DBowdoin-ME9
CMaine-NE10

Event		36			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
DMaine-NE2
CBowdoin-ME3
CMaine-NE4
ABowdoin-ME5
BMaine-NE6
BBowdoin-ME7
AMaine-NE8
DBowdoin-ME9


